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Feuerwehr-Karabinerhaker mit Schraubverschluss,
Stahl verzinkt, 120 mm

Artikel-Nr.
741941

Gewicht in kg
0,19

Durchmesser d3
11 mm

EAN
4251063409750

Zolltarifnummer
73262000
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Produktdetails

Tragfahigkeit kg
Augenweite d1
Form
Offnungsweite m

Durchmesser d3

450 kg

18 mm

16 mm

11 mm
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Léange |
Augenverjingung f
DIN

Werkstoff

Aufhéngepunkte Abstand h1

120 mm

11 mm

ahnl. 5299

Stahl verzinkt

112 mm

Artikelvarianten

Artikel Nr.
741911
741921
741931
741941
741951

Durchmesser d3 (mm)

6
8
10
11
12
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